
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

1 

63A 

40A 

21 

7 

72 

70 

007 

40 

02 

79 

47 

63 

007A 

2 

7A 

13 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Randall Green 

Robert Bodin 

Rob Banks 

John Nash 

Cliff Murray 

Vic Skirmants 

Rick Fraser 

Ford Heacock 

Anthony Hess 

Scott Fraser 

Dave Swigler 

Greg Newcomer 

Robert Allred 

Steven Davison 

Todd Crews 

Andrew McLean 

Class 

5FM 

5FM 

2FB 

5BSR 

3CP 

3CP 

3CP 

1FP 

3DP 

3DP 

1FP 

3GT 

1FP 

3CP 

4AP 

1FP 

1FP 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

4 

5 

Best Tm 

2:30.594 

2:32.376 

2:29.947 

2:32.810 

2:34.843 

2:38.962 

2:38.895 

2:48.504 

2:54.966 

2:54.439 

2:49.420 

3:09.703 

3:19.808 

2:43.645 

2:41.993 

2:54.053 

3:18.176 

Year 

1962 

1963 

1969 

1970 

1962 

1960 

1961 

1972 

1960 

1973 

1958 

1973 

1966 

1964 

1962 

1959 

1958 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23B 

Lotus 23B 

Brabham BT29 

Royale RP4 

Lotus Super Seven 

Devin Model D Porsche 

Porsche 356B 

MG Midget 

Porsche 356B Super 90 

MG B 

Austin Healey Sprite 

MG B 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Lotus Super VII 

Jaguar E Type Coupe 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 

Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

Engine 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1498 

1622 

1620 

1275 

1600 

1800 

1275 

1800 

1275 

1498 

3781 

1310 

1275 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Boca Raton FL 

Stuart FL 

Clearwater FL 

Gulfport FL 

Honey Brook PA 

North Branch MI 

Marietta GA 

Lakeland FL 

Kintnersville PA 

Woodstock GA 

Panama City FL 

Cincinnati OH 

Beaufort SC 

Arlington VA 

Brierfield AL 

Prides Crossing MA 
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Margin of Victory 

2.863 

Avg. Speed 

75.565 

Best Lap Tm 

2:29.947 

Best Speed 

89.792 

Best Lap by 

40A - Robert Bodin 

SVRA Sebring SpeedTour 

Group  1 2 3 4 5b 

Group 1 2 3 4 5b Race 1 

Race started at 14:24:42 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/20/2021 02:10 PM 


